015LB

BRIEFOFFNER "CLASSIC" - L=190 mm LUX BOX
Kollektion: CAPJTAL - Typologie: BURO - Material: VERSILBERT

NETTOGEWICHT
VERPACKUNG
MINDESTMENGE
LANGE

BREITE

HOHE

BRUTTOGEWICHT
KARTON MENGE
LANGE
BREITE
HOHE

ARTIKEL-DETAILS

0,047 Kg
EINZELBOX
x 1 pcs

190 mm

20 mm

3 mm

EXPORT KARTON

6 Kg

40 pcs
490 mm
280 mm
200 mm



